
2006-2010 Okres: Vsetín CZ0723

věk  age qx px lx dx Lx Tx ex

0 0,002759 0,997241 100000 276 99763 8042790 80,43
1 0,000000 1,000000 99724 0 99724 7943027 79,65
2 0,000586 0,999414 99724 58 99695 7843303 78,65
3 0,000000 1,000000 99666 0 99666 7743608 77,70
4 0,000084 0,999916 99666 8 99661 7643943 76,70
5 0,000000 1,000000 99657 0 99657 7544281 75,70
6 0,000000 1,000000 99657 0 99657 7444624 74,70
7 0,000000 1,000000 99657 0 99657 7344967 73,70
8 0,000000 1,000000 99657 0 99657 7245309 72,70
9 0,000000 1,000000 99657 0 99657 7145652 71,70

10 0,000000 1,000000 99657 0 99657 7045995 70,70
11 0,000000 1,000000 99657 0 99657 6946338 69,70
12 0,000000 1,000000 99657 0 99657 6846680 68,70
13 0,000000 1,000000 99657 0 99657 6747023 67,70
14 0,000046 0,999954 99657 5 99655 6647366 66,70
15 0,000298 0,999702 99653 30 99638 6547711 65,71
16 0,000418 0,999582 99623 42 99602 6448073 64,72
17 0,000542 0,999458 99581 54 99554 6348471 63,75
18 0,000562 0,999438 99527 56 99499 6248917 62,79
19 0,000449 0,999551 99471 45 99449 6149417 61,82
20 0,000356 0,999644 99427 35 99409 6049968 60,85
21 0,000375 0,999625 99391 37 99373 5950559 59,87
22 0,000256 0,999744 99354 25 99341 5851187 58,89
23 0,000237 0,999763 99328 24 99317 5751846 57,91
24 0,000247 0,999753 99305 25 99293 5652529 56,92
25 0,000136 0,999864 99280 13 99274 5553236 55,93
26 0,000170 0,999830 99267 17 99258 5453963 54,94
27 0,000118 0,999882 99250 12 99244 5354704 53,95
28 0,000294 0,999706 99238 29 99224 5255460 52,96
29 0,000388 0,999612 99209 39 99190 5156236 51,97
30 0,000441 0,999559 99171 44 99149 5057046 50,99
31 0,000427 0,999573 99127 42 99106 4957898 50,02
32 0,000407 0,999593 99085 40 99064 4858792 49,04
33 0,000326 0,999674 99044 32 99028 4759728 48,06
34 0,000485 0,999515 99012 48 98988 4660700 47,07
35 0,000492 0,999508 98964 49 98940 4561712 46,09
36 0,000467 0,999533 98915 46 98892 4462772 45,12
37 0,000445 0,999555 98869 44 98847 4363880 44,14
38 0,000382 0,999618 98825 38 98806 4265033 43,16
39 0,000501 0,999499 98787 50 98762 4166227 42,17
40 0,000637 0,999363 98738 63 98706 4067464 41,19
41 0,000670 0,999330 98675 66 98642 3968758 40,22
42 0,001195 0,998805 98609 118 98550 3870116 39,25
43 0,001522 0,998478 98491 150 98416 3771566 38,29
44 0,001726 0,998274 98341 170 98256 3673151 37,35
45 0,001799 0,998201 98171 177 98083 3574894 36,41
46 0,001850 0,998150 97995 181 97904 3476811 35,48
47 0,001873 0,998127 97813 183 97722 3378907 34,54
48 0,002062 0,997938 97630 201 97530 3281186 33,61
49 0,002105 0,997895 97429 205 97326 3183656 32,68
50 0,002329 0,997671 97224 226 97111 3086330 31,74
51 0,002560 0,997440 96997 248 96873 2989219 30,82
52 0,003235 0,996765 96749 313 96593 2892346 29,90

Ženy  Females



2006-2010 Okres: Vsetín CZ0723

věk  age qx px lx dx Lx Tx ex
Ženy  Females

53 0,003562 0,996438 96436 343 96264 2795754 28,99
54 0,003960 0,996040 96093 381 95902 2699489 28,09
55 0,004397 0,995603 95712 421 95502 2603587 27,20
56 0,004608 0,995392 95291 439 95072 2508085 26,32
57 0,004689 0,995311 94852 445 94630 2413014 25,44
58 0,004631 0,995369 94407 437 94189 2318384 24,56
59 0,004452 0,995548 93970 418 93761 2224195 23,67
60 0,005525 0,994475 93552 517 93293 2130434 22,77
61 0,007033 0,992967 93035 654 92708 2037141 21,90
62 0,008178 0,991822 92381 755 92003 1944433 21,05
63 0,009253 0,990747 91625 848 91201 1852430 20,22
64 0,009819 0,990181 90777 891 90332 1761229 19,40
65 0,010081 0,989919 89886 906 89433 1670898 18,59
66 0,010772 0,989228 88980 958 88501 1581465 17,77
67 0,011395 0,988605 88021 1003 87520 1492964 16,96
68 0,013119 0,986881 87018 1142 86448 1405444 16,15
69 0,014183 0,985817 85877 1218 85268 1318997 15,36
70 0,015675 0,984325 84659 1327 83995 1233729 14,57
71 0,017716 0,982284 83332 1476 82594 1149733 13,80
72 0,020473 0,979527 81856 1676 81018 1067140 13,04
73 0,023254 0,976746 80180 1865 79248 986122 12,30
74 0,026769 0,973231 78315 2096 77267 906874 11,58
75 0,029432 0,970568 76219 2243 75097 829607 10,88
76 0,033809 0,966191 73976 2501 72725 754510 10,20
77 0,037212 0,962788 71475 2660 70145 681785 9,54
78 0,043131 0,956869 68815 2968 67331 611640 8,89
79 0,048133 0,951867 65847 3169 64262 544310 8,27
80 0,055209 0,944791 62677 3460 60947 480048 7,66
81 0,064599 0,935401 59217 3825 57304 419100 7,08
82 0,073421 0,926579 55392 4067 53358 361796 6,53
83 0,083504 0,916496 51325 4286 49182 308438 6,01
84 0,095774 0,904226 47039 4505 44786 259256 5,51
85 0,108922 0,891078 42534 4633 40217 214470 5,04
86 0,124158 0,875842 37901 4706 35548 174252 4,60
87 0,142750 0,857250 33195 4739 30826 138704 4,18
88 0,162267 0,837733 28457 4618 26148 107878 3,79
89 0,184845 0,815155 23839 4407 21636 81730 3,43
90 0,210228 0,789772 19433 4085 17390 60094 3,09
91 0,238633 0,761367 15347 3662 13516 42704 2,78
92 0,270248 0,729752 11685 3158 10106 29188 2,50
93 0,305218 0,694782 8527 2603 7226 19082 2,24
94 0,343621 0,656379 5924 2036 4907 11857 2,00
95 0,385443 0,614557 3889 1499 3139 6950 1,79
96 0,430550 0,569450 2390 1029 1875 3811 1,59
97 0,478658 0,521342 1361 651 1035 1935 1,42
98 0,529308 0,470692 709 376 522 900 1,27
99 0,581838 0,418162 334 194 237 378 1,13
100 0,635382 0,364618 140 89 95 142 1,01
101 0,688874 0,311126 51 35 33 46 0,91
102 0,741085 0,258915 16 12 10 13 0,82
103 0,790693 0,209307 4 3 2 3 0,74
104 0,836385 0,163615 1 1 0 1 0,66
105 1,000000 0,000000 0 0 0 0 0,50
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